one milliard two hundred million six hundred thousand 
five hundred 

or with overlap: twelve hundred million six hundred thousand five 
hundred 
shih erh i4 ling liu shih wan ling wu pai 

or with option o5:shih erh i4 liu shih wan ling wu pai 
pa i4 ling i pai i shih pa 

800000118 achthonderdmiljoenhonderdachttien 
achthundert Millionen hundertachtzehn 
huit cents millions cent dix-huit 
eight hundred million one hundred eighteen 
pa i4 ling i pai i shih pa 

or with option o3:pa i4 ling i pai shih pa 

seven billion 
1000000000000 

sept billion 
1000000000 

zevenbiljoen 
sieben Billionen 
sept trillions 
seven billion 
eh 1i chao 

zeveruniljard 
sieben Milliarden 
sept billions 
seven milliard 
eh 1 i shih i4 

siebenhundertsiebenundsiebzig 
777 zeveilhonderdzevenenzeventig 

pa pai chiu 
890 

siebenhundertsiebenundsiebzig 

sept cent soixante-dix-sept 
seven hundred seventy-seven 
eh 1 i pai eh 'i shih eh 1 i 

achthonderdnegentig 
achthundertneunzig 
huit cent quatre-vingt-dix 
eight hundred ni nety